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9.15

9.30

9.45

10.15-11.15

11.15

11.45

12.45

13.00

Program

MORNING SESSION

Registration
Welcome and Opening Remarks by AIA and CAM

Fairness in Arbitration: A Pervasive Concept - Toby
Landau

Panel | - Procedural Fairness

Moderator: Emilia Onyema

Counsel’s Fairness - Mohamed Abdel Wahab
Arbitrators’ Fairness - Yas Banifatemi
Institutional Fairness - Pedro Arcoverde

Coffee Break
Reverse Debate moderated by Michael Mcilwrath

A View from the IBA Arbitration Committee by
Erica Stein

Lunch Break


https://www.camera-arbitrale.it/it/iscrizione_corso.php?corso_id=306
https://www.camera-arbitrale.it/it/iscrizione_corso.php?corso_id=306

14.30-15.30

15.30

16.30

19.30

Program

AFTERNOON SESSION

Panel Il - Substantive Fairness

Moderator: Giuditta Cordero-Moss

Fairness in Arbitrators’ Substantive
Decision-Making - Herbert Kronke

Fairness in the Assessment of Damages - Juan
Fernandez-Armesto

Fairness as a Substantive Standard in Investment
Arbitration - Luca Radicati di Brozolo

Reverse Debate moderated by Michael
Polkinghorne

Closing Remarks

Gala Dinner* @Palazzo Affari ai Giureconsulti,
Piazza dei Mercanti 2
*THE REGISTRATION FEE TO THE EVENT INCLUDES

THE GALA DINNER, WHILE COMPANIONS AND
GUESTS CAN BOOK IT SEPARATELY.

@ REGISTER


https://www.camera-arbitrale.it/it/iscrizione_corso.php?corso_id=306
https://www.camera-arbitrale.it/it/iscrizione_corso.php?corso_id=306
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